
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name=
COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198901130000
13650

01/13/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

222 204

198901130000
14280

01/13/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

222 162

198901160000
15470

01/16/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BNK

222 402 Other:VOLUME
218, PAGE 833

198901300000
29560

01/30/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BNK

224 299 Other:VOLUME
171, PAGE 67

198901310000
31450

01/31/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

224 685 Other:VOLUME
218, PAGE 878

198901200000
19210

01/20/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

223 182 Other:BOOK
223, PAGE 177


