Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901130000 13650	01/13/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	222	204				
198901130000 14280	01/13/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	222	162				
198901160000 15470	01/16/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BNK	222	402				Other:VOLUME 218, PAGE 833
198901300000 29560	01/30/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BNK	224	299				Other:VOLUME 171, PAGE 67
198901310000 31450	01/31/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	224	685				Other:VOLUME 218, PAGE 878
198901200000 19210	01/20/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	223	182				Other:BOOK 223, PAGE 177